The term of this Agreement shall be until June 30, 2018 or until the services as set forth 
in Exhibit B have been completed, whichever shall occur first.  

III.     Compensation 

A.  Basic Fees: 

Fees for these services shall not exceed Sixty-four Thousand One Hundred Twenty-
seven Dollars and Twenty cents ($64,127.20).  Any additional work performed that 
will increase the agreement price in excess of this amount must be approved in writing 
by both parties. 

B.  Consultant Invoices: 

The Consultant shall prepare invoices that contain a reference number, the billing